Hallenrekorde Stand 1998

Manner

60 m Lauf

200m Lauf

400 m Lauf

800 m Lauf
1000 m Lauf
1500 m Lauf
3000 m Lauf
5000 m Lauf

60 m Hurden

4 x 200 m Staffel

4 x 400 m Staffel

3 x 1000 m Staffel

6,64
21,11
45,90

1:46,35
2:23,20
3:36,97
7:42,66
13:36,16
7,64
1:24,38

3:07,79

7:04,51

5.000 m Bahngehen 23:42,01

Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Kugelstoss
Siebenkampf

Frauen

60 m Lauf

200 m Lauf

400 m Lauf

800 m Lauf
1500 m Lauf
3000 m Lauf

60 m Hirden

4 x 200 m Staffel

5000 m Bahngehen
Hochsprung
Stabhochsprung
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Kugelstoss
Funfkampf

2.27
5.80
8.25
16.77
19.83
5.585

7,10
22,90
52,84

2:01,19
4:14,81
9:34,88

8,00
1:33,56

13:36,16
1.87
4.15
6.36

12.80
18.48
5.801e

Schneider, Patrick (72)
Vogelgsang, Holger (71)
Just, Klaus (64)
Dehmel, Joachim (69)
Kupfer, Heiko (75)
Baumann, Dieter (65)
Franke, Stephane (64)
Franke, Stephane (65)
Schaumann, Axel (61)

LG Salamander Kornwestheim
ViL Sindelfingen

LG Salamander Kornwestheim
SPVGG Feuerbach

VL Waiblingen

VL Waiblingen

1.FV Kornwestheim

LG Salamander Kornwestheim
LG Kappelberg

LG Salamander Kornwestheim
Evers, Jurgen (65) ; Klameth, Markus (64)
Sattler, Bernd (60) ; Just, Klaus (64)

ViL Sindelfingen

Benz, Martin (60) ; Weppler, Martin (58)
Schnabel, Stefan (62) ; Vaihinger, Jorg (62)

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart

Wursthorn, Herbert (58) Allmandinger, Hans (58)

Baranski, Andreas (60)
Schieker, Jochen (53)
Surbeck, Andreas (59)
Holl, Werner (70) LG
Haaf, Dietmar (65)
Klbler, Klaus (59)
Konya, Kalmann (61)
Naubert, Thomas (76)

TG Heilbronn

ViL Sindelfingen

ViB/Kickers Stuttgart

LG Salamander Kornwestheim
LG Salamander Kornwestheim

LG Esslingen

7,16-6,84-15,40-1,85-8,20-4,70-2:57,6

Sarvari, Ulrike (64)
Thomas, Andrea (65)

ViL Sindelfingen
ViL Sindelfingen

Fahrendorff, Doreen (68) VfL Sindelfingen

Zwiener, Sabine (67)

SV Neckarsulm

Trottnow, Ann-Kristina (76) LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart

Immerz, Claudia (66)
Wolf, Birgit (69)
ViL Sindelfingen

VL Waiblingen
ViL Sindelfingen

Bersch, Andrea (63) ; Wolf, Birgit (69)
Sarvari, Ulrike (65) ; Gaugel, Heidi (59)

Buck, Brigitte (64)
Du Plessis, Desiree (65)

SSV Ulm 1846
LG Staufen

Buschbaum, Yvonne (71) LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart

Eppinger, Margot (52)
Hild, Stefanie (75)
Kruse, Sabine (66)
Zentgraf, Karen (72)

LG Filder

ViL Sindelfingen

SV Kickers Stuttgart
MTV Stuttgart

8.98-1.75-14.03-5,70-2:21.70

Quelle: Offizielles Jahrbuch WLV 1998. Digital bearbeitet durch Thomas Strohm.
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Sindelfingen
ner
Frankfurt

Glasgow
Stuttgart
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05.02.95
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12.02.89
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